BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI WEEKLY SCHEDULE

MONDAY

9:00 am - 9:30 am Semi Submarine

9:30 am - 11:30 am Snorkelling Excursion

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm Male City Visit with Guide
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Nurse Shark Snorkelling

2:30 pm - 3:00 pm Semi Submarine

4:00 pm - 7:00 pm Dolphin Cruise

7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Semi Submarine

6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Night Snorkelling House Reef
9:00 am - 10:00 am Parasailing (15 mins flight)
9:30 am - 11:30 am Snorkelling Excursion

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm Local Island Visit with Guide
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef)
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm Parasailing (15 mins flight)
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Traditional Sunset Fishing
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Night Snorkelling House Reef
9:00 am - 9:30 am Semi Submarine

9:30 am - 11:30 am Snorkelling Excursion

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Nurse Shark Snorkelling

2:30 pm - 3:00 pm Semi Submarine

4:00 pm - 7:00 pm Dolphin Cruise

7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Semi Submarine

6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Night Snorkelling House Reef
9:00 am - 10:00 am Parasailing (15 mins flight)
9:30 am - 11:30 am Snorkelling Excursion

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm Male City Visit with Guide
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef)
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm Parasailing (15 mins flight)
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Traditional Sunset Fishing
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Night Snorkelling House Reef
9:00 am - 9:30 am Semi Submarine
9:30 am - 11:30 am Snorkelling Excursion
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef)
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm Parasailing (15 mins flight)
4:00 pm - 7:00 pm Dolphin Cruise

6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Night Snorkelling House Reef



BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI WEEKLY SCHEDULE

SATURDAY

9:00 am - 9:30 am

9:30 am - 11:30 am
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
2:30 pm - 3:00 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
7:00 pm - 7:30 pm
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Semi Submarine

Snorkelling Excursion

Local Island Visit with Guide
Nurse Shark Snorkelling
Semi Submarine

Traditional Sunset Fishing
Semi Submarine

Night Snorkelling House Reef

9:00 am - 10:00 am
9:30 am - 11:30 am
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Parasailing (15 mins flight)
Snorkelling Excursion

Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef)
Parasailing (15 mins flight)
Traditional Sunset Fishing

Night Snorkelling House Reef

7:45 am - 12:00 pm Scuba Diving 2-tanks Us$ 230
2:15 pm - 4:30 pm Scuba Diving 1-tank Us$ 120
6:45 pm - 8:00 pm Night Dive House Reef Us$ 135
Price includes all necessary rental equipment and boat fees

5:30 am - 9:30 am Big Game Fishing (price per charter) US$ 1200

(choice of jigging or popping or trolling)

CONDITIONS:

-All excursions are also available on private trip upon request

-We highly recommend to book your activity at least 1 day in advance; call extension 4905 or visit the Dive and
Watersports Centre to book your activity

-Reservations made through a phone call will require a signature confirmation from the guest 4 hours prior to the trip
-Prices are per person and subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes

-Prices are subject to change without prior notice

-50% cancellation for cancellation made less than 4 hours prior to the trip and 100% for no show

-Excursion trips are by dhoni and requires a minimum of 4 adults

-Guests participating in all our activities (including equipment & boat rental) are required to complete our liability
release form and must wear a life vest

-All activities are weather-dependent and we reserve the right to cancel any activities without prior notice

-Please be at the Dive Centre 15 minutes prior to the activity

Prices are per person and in US Dollars subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes



BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI ACTIVITY PRICE LIST

Prices are including equipment. Excluding boat fees, course materials and certifications.

Experience Level for Non-Divers

PADI Discover Scuba Diving Includes 1 dive Us$ 180
Discover Scuba Repeat Includes 1 dive Us$ 150
Entry Level Courses

PADI Scuba Diver Course Includes 3 confined water & 2 dives Us$ 450
PADI Open Water Diver Course Includes 5 confined water & 4 dives us$ 700
Upgrade Scuba Diver to OWD Includes 2 confined water & 2 dives Us$ 400
Referral Dive Includes 1 dive Uus$ 150

Prices are including equipment. Excluding boat fees, course materials and certifications.

Improve Your Skills

PADI Adventure Dive Includes 1 dive Us$ 140
PADI Adventure Diver Course Includes 3 dives US$ 350
PADI Advanced OWD Course Includes 5 dives US$ 550
Emergency First Responder no dive Uus$ 250
PADI Rescue Diver Course Includes 3 dives US$ 750
PADI Specialty Courses

PADI Enriched Air Diver Includes 2 dives US$ 300
PADI AWARE-Coral Reef Conservation Includes 2 dives USs$ 300
PADI AWARE Specialty Includes 2 dives us$ 300
PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy Includes 2 dives Us$ 300

(Other Specialty available on request)

Study Materials & Certifications
PADI e-Learning Us$ 160

(incl. eLearning, certification, eTraining log,
eManual, eRDP Desktop, RDP Table, eRecord,
Knowledge Reviews, Quizzes, Exam and Videos)

Certification Fee US$ 60

Prices are per person and in US Dollars subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes



BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI ACTIVITY PRICE LIST

Prices are including equipment. Excluding boat fees.

1-4 Dives

5-9 Dives

10 or more dives

Night Dive Supplement

PADI ReActivate

Underwater Torch

Underwater Digital Camera

One-tank Boat Trip
Two-tank Boat Trip

Private Dive Instructor

Includes 1 dive

per dive

per dive

per person 1 dive
per person 2 dives

per dive

Us$
uUs$
Us$
Us$

uUs$

Us$
Us$

uUs$
uUs$

Us$

100
95
90
20

150

15
85

20
30

150

Prices are per person and in US Dollars subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes



BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI ACTIVITY PRICE LIST

Snorkelling Lesson

Windsurf Lesson
Windsurf Resort Course

Competence Check
Catamaran Rental
Catamaran Lesson
Catamaran Resort Course
Catamaran with Skipper

Glass Kayak Rental
Stand Up Paddle (SUP)
Life Vest Rental

45 minutes

1 hour
4 hours

15 minutes
1 hour

1 hour

4 hours

1 hour

1 hour
1 hour
per day

uUs$

uUs$
uUs$

Us$
Us$
Us$
Us$
Us$

Us$
Us$
Us$

Complimentary activities: Windsurf board (for experienced guests), Kayak, Pedalos & Snorkelling equipment

Parasailing 1 person
Parasailing 2 persons
Jet Ski Rental *

Jet Ski Rental *

Jet Ski Snorkel Safari *
Flyboard / Jetovator
E-Surf / E-Foil
Seabob Rental

Seabob Rental

Water-ski / Monoski / Kneeboard / Wakeboard
Experienced ride
Lesson

Fun Toy 1-Seater *
Fun Toy 2-Seater *
Fun Toy 3-Seater *
Fun Toy 4-Seater *

Banana Boat 6-Seater *

*Price per / jet ski / fun toy / banana boat
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15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
30 minutes
90 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes
30 minutes

15 minutes
20 minutes

15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes

15 minutes

uUs$
uUs$
uUs$
uUs$
uUs$
uUs$
uUs$
uUs$
uUs$

Us$
Us$

Us$
Us$
Us$
Us$

Us$

50

80
185

30
80
100
300
85

50
25
10

125
225
135
250
600
250
250

85
150

70
100

80
140
180
220

220
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Prices are per person and in US Dollars subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes




BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI ACTIVITY PRICE LIST

Semi Submarine Morning 30 minutes us$ 9
Semi Submarine Evening 30 minutes Us$ 110
Snorkelling Excursion by Dhoni Morning 2 hours Uss 85
Snorkelling Excursion by Dhoni Afternoon 1 hour uss 75
Snorkelling Excursion House Reef Evening 1 hours Us$ 120
Nurse Shark Snorkelling Excursion 2 hours Us$ 125
Local Island Visit with Guide by Dhoni 4 hours Uuss 80
Male City Visit with Guide by Dhoni 4 hours Uuss 80
Dolphin Cruise by Dhoni 3 hours uUs$ 100
Traditional Sunset Fishing by Dhoni 2 hours us$ 90
Big Game Fishing 4 hours Us$ 1200

Big Game Fishing is a choice of trolling or popping or jigging; price per charter

(To be added on top of the excursion price per person)

Swan 20 per hour Us$ 300
Parasailing per hour Us$ 500
Merry Fisher per hour US$ 650
Dhoni per hour US$ 300
Private Snorkelling Guide per hour Us$ 150

Prices are per person and in US Dollars subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes



