# BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI WEEKLY SCHEDULE

MONDA	Y
9:00 am - 9:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 2:30 pm - 3:00 pm 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Semi Submarine Snorkelling Excursion Male City Visit with Guide Nurse Shark Snorkelling Semi Submarine Dolphin Cruise Semi Submarine Night Snorkelling House Reef
TUESDA	Y
9:00 am - 10:00 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Parasailing (15 mins flight) Snorkelling Excursion Local Island Visit with Guide Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef) Parasailing (15 mins flight) Traditional Sunset Fishing Night Snorkelling House Reef
WEDNESD	DAY
9:00 am - 9:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 2:30 pm - 3:00 pm 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Semi Submarine Snorkelling Excursion Nurse Shark Snorkelling Semi Submarine Dolphin Cruise Semi Submarine Night Snorkelling House Reef
THURSDA	AY
9:00 am - 10:00 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Parasailing (15 mins flight) Snorkelling Excursion Male City Visit with Guide Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef) Parasailing (15 mins flight) Traditional Sunset Fishing Night Snorkelling House Reef
FRIDAY	(
9:00 am - 9:30 am 9:30 am - 11:30 am 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Semi Submarine Snorkelling Excursion Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef) Parasailing (15 mins flight) Dolphin Cruise Night Snorkelling House Reef

#### BEST DIVES CENTARA RAS FUSHI WEEKLY SCHEDULE

#### **SATURDAY**

9:00 am - 9:30 am	Semi Submarine
9:30 am - 11:30 am	Snorkelling Excursion
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Local Island Visit with Guide
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Nurse Shark Snorkelling
2:30 pm - 3:00 pm	Semi Submarine
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm	Traditional Sunset Fishing
7:00 pm - 7:30 pm	Semi Submarine
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Night Snorkelling House Reef

#### **SUNDAY**

9:00 am - 10:00 am	Parasailing (15 mins flight)
9:30 am - 11:30 am	Snorkelling Excursion
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm	Snorkelling Excursion (House Reef)
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm	Parasailing (15 mins flight)
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm	Traditional Sunset Fishing
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm	Night Snorkelling House Reef

#### DAILY DIVING EXCURSION FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS

7:45 am - 12:00 pm	Scuba Diving 2-tanks	US\$	230
2:15 pm - 4:30 pm	Scuba Diving 1-tank	US\$	120
6:45 pm - 8:00 pm	Night Dive House Reef	US\$	135

Price includes all necessary rental equipment and boat fees

#### **AVAILABLE DAILY ON REQUEST**

5:30 am - 9:30 am

Big Game Fishing (price per charter)

(choice of jigging or popping or trolling)

US\$ 1200

#### **CONDITIONS:**

- -All excursions are also available on private trip upon request
- -We highly recommend to book your activity at least 1 day in advance; call extension 4905 or visit the Dive and Watersports Centre to book your activity
- -Reservations made through a phone call will require a signature confirmation from the guest 4 hours prior to the trip
- -Prices are per person and subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes
- -Prices are subject to change without prior notice
- -50% cancellation for cancellation made less than 4 hours prior to the trip and 100% for no show
- -Excursion trips are by dhoni and requires a minimum of 4 adults
- -Guests participating in all our activities (including equipment & boat rental) are required to complete our liability release form and must wear a life vest
- -All activities are weather-dependent and we reserve the right to cancel any activities without prior notice
- -Please be at the Dive Centre 15 minutes prior to the activity

#### **DIVING COURSES FOR BEGINNERS**

Prices are including equipment. Excluding boat fees, course materials and certifications.

### **Experience Level for Non-Divers**

PADI Discover Scuba Diving	Includes 1 dive	US\$	180
Discover Scuba Repeat	Includes 1 dive	US\$	150
<b>Entry Level Courses</b>			
PADI Scuba Diver Course	Includes 3 confined water & 2 dives	US\$	450
PADI Open Water Diver Course	Includes 5 confined water & 4 dives	US\$	700
Upgrade Scuba Diver to OWD	Includes 2 confined water & 2 dives	US\$	400
Referral Dive	Includes 1 dive	US\$	150







### **DIVING COURSES FOR EXPERIENCED DIVERS**

Prices are including equipment. Excluding boat fees, course materials and certifications.

### **Improve Your Skills**

r			
PADI Adventure Dive	Includes 1 dive	US\$	140
PADI Adventure Diver Course	Includes 3 dives	US\$	350
PADI Advanced OWD Course	Includes 5 dives	US\$	550
Emergency First Responder	no dive	US\$	250
PADI Rescue Diver Course	Includes 3 dives	US\$	750
PADI Specialty Courses			
PADI Enriched Air Diver	Includes 2 dives	US\$	300
PADI AWARE-Coral Reef Conservation	Includes 2 dives	US\$	300
PADI AWARE Specialty	Includes 2 dives	US\$	300
PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy	Includes 2 dives	US\$	300
(Other Specialty available on request)			
Study Materials & Certifications			

Study Muterials & Certifications		
PADI e-Learning	US\$	160
(incl. eLearning, certification, eTraining log,		
eManual, eRDP Desktop, RDP Table, eRecord,		
Knowledge Reviews, Ouizzes, Exam and Videos)		

Certification Fee US\$ 60



### **DIVE EXCURSIONS**

Prices are including equipment. Excluding boat fees.

1-4 Dives		US\$	100
5-9 Dives		US\$	95
10 or more dives		US\$	90
Night Dive Supplement		US\$	20
PADI ReActivate	Includes 1 dive	US\$	150
DENITAL FOLIDMENT			
RENTAL EQUIPMENT			
Underwater Torch	per dive	US\$	15
Underwater Digital Camera	per dive	US\$	85
BOAT FEE & PRIVATE GUIDE			
One-tank Boat Trip	per person 1 dive	US\$	20
Two-tank Boat Trip	per person 2 dives	US\$	30
Private Dive Instructor	per dive	US\$	150



### NON-MOTORISED WATERSPORTS

Snorkelling Lesson	45 minutes	US\$	50
Windsurf Lesson	1 hour	US\$	80
Windsurf Resort Course	4 hours	US\$	185
Competence Check Catamaran Rental Catamaran Lesson Catamaran Resort Course Catamaran with Skipper	15 minutes 1 hour 1 hour 4 hours 1 hour	US\$ US\$ US\$ US\$ US\$	30 80 100 300 85
Glass Kayak Rental	1 hour	US\$	50
Stand Up Paddle (SUP)	1 hour	US\$	25
Life Vest Rental	per day	US\$	10

Complimentary activities: Windsurf board (for experienced guests), Kayak, Pedalos & Snorkelling equipment

### **MOTORISED WATERSPORTS**

15 minutes	US\$	125
15 minutes	US\$	225
15 minutes	US\$	135
30 minutes	US\$	250
90 minutes	US\$	600
30 minutes	US\$	250
30 minutes	US\$	250
15 minutes	US\$	85
30 minutes	US\$	150
15 minutes	US\$	70
20 minutes	US\$	100
15 minutes	LIS\$	80
		140
		180
15 minutes	US\$	220
15 minutes	US\$	220
	15 minutes 15 minutes 30 minutes 90 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 15 minutes 15 minutes 20 minutes 15 minutes	15 minutes 15 minutes 15 minutes 20 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 15 minutes 15 minutes 20 minutes 15 minutes



Prices are per person and in US Dollars subject to 10% service charge and other applicable government taxes

#### **EXCURSIONS**

Semi Submarine Morning Semi Submarine Evening	30 minutes 30 minutes	US\$ US\$	95 110
Snorkelling Excursion by Dhoni Morning Snorkelling Excursion by Dhoni Afternoon Snorkelling Excursion House Reef Evening	2 hours 1 hour 1 hours	US\$ US\$ US\$	85 75 120
Nurse Shark Snorkelling Excursion	2 hours	US\$	125
Local Island Visit with Guide by Dhoni	4 hours	US\$	80
Male City Visit with Guide by Dhoni	4 hours	US\$	80
Dolphin Cruise by Dhoni	3 hours	US\$	100
Traditional Sunset Fishing by Dhoni	2 hours	US\$	90
Big Game Fishing Big Game Fishing is a choice of trolling or popping or jigging	4 hours ;; price per charter	US\$	1200

### **SURPLUS FOR PRIVATE TRIPS**

(To be added on top of the excursion price per person)

Swan 20	per hour	US\$ 300
Parasailing	per hour	US\$ 500
Merry Fisher	per hour	US\$ 650
Dhoni	per hour	US\$ 300
Private Snorkelling Guide	per hour	US\$ 150

